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Clerk Of The Circuit Court

COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS

Retrieve your court information in 3 easy steps

/_\
l_ TOUCH HERE TO BEGIN I

Obtenga su informacion del corte en tres pasos faciles

l Toque Aqui Para Empezar '

Przywracajq wasza sgdowg informacje w 3 prostych krokach

/?\
l Dotknij Tutaj, Aby Rozpoczac I

26th and California
Monday, November 16, 2009 3:55:44 PM
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26th and California

Monday, November 16, 2009 3:56:29 PM

STEP 1: Type Last Name

QO000VOHGOPVOOHOD
INJORPRORRESATRURVEWEXEYEZ

STEP 2: Select Defendant

Defendant Case Number Room  Time

ABRAMS, RICHARD
ACOSTA, CARLOS
ACOSTA, CARLOS
ADAMS, JESSICA
AGUILAR, JUAN
AGUIRRE, VALENTINO
AIKENS, EDWARD
AJA, ADAM

ALBA, MICHAEL
ALBERT, LAWRENCE
ALEXANDER, MICHAEL
ALLEN, BRYANT
ALLEN, SERGIO
ALMENDAREZ, ARTHUR
ALVAREZ, LUIS

AMOS, PIERRE

07CR2555101

09CR1959401

05CR2180101

09CR0214301

08CR0045401

09CR0048601

09CR0028101

09CR1972201

01CR1986101

07CR2283601

09CR0990101

09CR1423901

09CR1932901

87CR0863803

09CR1959201

07CR2102601

203

502

502

402
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305

204

204

101

606

306
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26th and California

Monday, November 16, 2009 3:57:12 PM

| STEP 1: Type Last Name

QO00ODOHGONPVOOHOD
INJORPROIRESETRURVEWEXEYEZ

(e I

" STEP 2: Select Defendant

Defendant Case Number

STEP 3: Print Receipt
Defendant AGUILAR, JUAN
Case Number 08CR0045401
302
0930
THOMAS V. GAINER JR.
PREDATORY CRIMINAL SEXUAL ASLT

Thank you for using the smartKIOSK.

Dorothy Brown - Clerk of the Circuit Court
ALBA, MICHAEL 01CR1986101

ALBERT, LAWRENCE 07CR2283601
ALEXANDER, MICHAEL 09CR0990101
ALLEN, BRYANT 09CR1423901
ALLEN, SERGIO 09CR1932901
ALMENDAREZ, ARTHUR 87CR0863803
ALVAREZ, LUIS 09CR1959201

AMOS, PIERRE 07CR2102601
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Please check the spelling and use Clear and Backspace buttons to correct.
If you still cannot find the name please inquire with the
Clerk of the Circuit Court of Cook Count
Administration Building-Room #526
Thank You.




